5150 KEYBOARDS & KEYPADS 5150
(orloE4lIAY* KEYBOARDS
KXNS-C2S1 CHERRY 122 KEY IBM* 3270 PC* COMPATIBLE ENHANCED KEYBOARD
No modification necessary to use with IBM
3270 Personal Computer. More keys than the
standard IBM· PC keyboard ... including an
extra cluster of 24 function keys above the
main key array! Comes in case molded of

LEGEND FORMAT
• Serial ASCII Coded. 1200 Baud. Super Low Profile
• M8 Type Key Module
• DIN Compatible • Gold wire crossbar contacts
- II I
~I, .. k
• 65 key array • 3 Modes
• Electronic Shirt/Lock function and Alpha/Lock function
with LED signal
• Automatic Power On/Reset function
• Power requirement: +5V/100 mA
• Negative logic Data output with open collectors or Tri-State
(optional)
• Attractive brown keycaps with contrasting legends
B 70-4753 KEYBOARD FOR
TELETYPEWRITERS
• 53 keymodules • Key Module Layout according to ASR 33
• 4 Modes (Alpha-Field only letters) • ASCII code
B 70-05AB UNIVERSAL-KEYBOARD WITH
ALPHA-LOCK
• Full 67 key array
• Five user-definable spare keys with keycaps that have
"quick change" clear plastic tops. These keyswitches are not
connected electrically, but can be conveniently hard-wired
to output any code.
• TTL and DTL compatible output circuitry.
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Rest Height Uncovered (spherical) - .426" ±.015"
(11.66 ±0.38 mm)
Total Travel- .100 Nom. (2.54 mm)
Operating Force - 2Yz oz. typical (70 grams)
Life - 20 x 10'
Feel - Linear - positive stop
OPTIONAL G99-0056 HOUSING
• Modern Design
• Compatible with DIN requirements
• Attractive brown/beige color
-
t------ 14.960-----.,
-, .767 .767
\
.275- .275
.551
.3S±.02
I
1---.-- 5.75
'x.
iKEV MODUlt:
.050 WIDE x .35 DEEP
SLOT LOCATED BETWEEN
BREAK AND vee.
10------ 8.00 -----01
11.50
• Only one power supply voltage required: +5 volts at
325 mao max.
• Positive logic with outputs resting low.
• Four mode keyboard offers (1) lower case mode, (2) upper
case mode, (3) control case mode and (4) teletypewriter
alpha lock configuration (alpha lock depressed).
CHERRY ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS CORP., 3600 Sunset Ave., WaUkegan, IL 60087·312/578-3500· TWX 910/235-1572
B·1710 For manufacturers' sales offices, see yellow pages EEM 1985
5150 KEYBOARDS & KEYPADS 5150
0 ••• l1li"* Keyboards
B4VE-9501 SECRETARIAL
1-------- 17.62s:=.o3o====:::;==::::::jll
,...,.:-~~~~~~~~_16'_::08_:_'03_0_-~~--,---I1 ,\ I:;~r-
~~r=r;==r=;::'T'T'T"1=;:=;='Fi"'TT'll~- ~, "'~I('l)1 +H ~5~30 r _. I I I I I I I I I I I II I I